JEN'S PET SITTING PRICE LIST

o All services can be customized to meet your pefs’ needs.
° These rates apply fo designated service area only.
° Please see our Policies for additional information.

Standard Visit e $21
Extended Visit $27
OO0 Min Visit e $35

wof availale afthis fume

All visits include pet care, pet exercise, and basic home care per your instructions.
Basic home care includes: property check, plant watering, mail/newspaper
collection, and blinds/light rotation.

VACATION SERVICES

Overnight visits typically 7.00 pm to 7.00 am.

First consultation free. Key pick-up/return $10 per trip.

wit availadle atthis tume
nof availlallle afthis tume
Yard Clean-up «siss $15 / $10 when added to scheduled walk

These rates apply to walks scheduled Monday through Friday between 11 am - 3 pm.

Pet Taxi $35 per hour

No additional mileage charge if travel is within service area

Pet Bath e $35 - at your home with your supplies
$15 . when added to scheduled walk/visit

CUSTOM SERVICES

Pet Supply Pick-up - Contact for pricing




JEN'S PET SITTING POLICIES

We require a minimum of one visit per 24 hours for cafs.
We require a minimum of two visits per 24 hours for dogs.

No extra charge for multiple pets.

BOOKINGS

No extra charge for last minute bookings for clients with key and contract on file.

$5 Holiday Charge on the following holidays: Memorial Day, July 4th, Thanksgiving, Christmas
cererRALs. K

Earn a free Standard Visit
— for every referral that books

Jen's Pet Sitting accepts cash or check. * a service with us!
50% of payment due at beginning of bookings. !

PAYMENT

Balance of payment is due immediately upon completion of service.

FEES:
Returned check: $40

VACATION SERVICES
O-24 hours:  100% due
24 - 72 hours: 50% due
> 72 hours:  $5 due

WEEKLY SERVICES

No charge as long as a trip hasn't been made to client's home.

CANCELLATIONS

E Keys can be retained by Jen's Pet Sitting for future visits. Keys will not be
» i marked with your name or distinguishing information and will be stored in
a key safe.

If you prefer the keys to be left at the last visit, please leave a nofe with
instructions on how to secure your property. VWe will only leave keys in a
location where we can refrieve them in order to reenfer the property should
your return be delayed and your petfs need additional attention.

Key return requiring an additional trip will be charged at $10.00 per

occurrence.



